
0.08

0.13

0.19

0.10

0.13

0.22

0.13

0.13

0.14

0.15

0.15

0.18

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.19

0.23

0.18

0.23

0.29

0.21

0.12

0.18

0.21

0.15

0.23

0.13

0.17

0.12

0.26

0.17

0.33

0.24
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QTY/
BOX

100

50

100

50

100

50

100

50

100

50

100

50

CATALOG
NUMBER

F 18-110 

F 18-187 

F 18-250

F 14-110 

F 14-187

F 14-250

F 10-250

F 18-110V 

F 18-187V 

F 18-250V

F 14-110V 

F 14-187V 

F 14-250V

F 10-250V

F 18-110N 

F 18-187N 

F 18-250N

F 14-110N 

F 14-187N 

F 14-250N

F 10-250N

M 18-250

M 14-187

M 14-250

M 10-250

M 18-250V

M 14-187V

M 14-250V

M 10-250V

M 18-250N

M 14-187N 

M 14-250N

M 10-250N

SPADE DISCONNECTS

WIRE
RANGE

#18-22

#14-16

#10-12

#18-22

#14-16

#10-12

#18-22

#14-16

#10-12

#18-22 

#14-16

#10-12

#18-22 

#14-16

#10-12

#18-22 

#14-16

#10-12

COLOR

—

—

—

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

—

—

—

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

STOCK &
SPADE SIZE

.020 x .110 

.020 x .187 

.032 x .250

.020 x .110 

.020 x .187 

.032 x .250

.032 x .250

.020 X.110 

.020 X.187 

.032 X.250

.020 X.110 

.020 X.187 

.032 X.250

.032 X.250

.020 X.110 

.020 X.187 

.032 X.250

.020 X.110 

.020 X.187 

.032 X.250

.032 X.250

.032 X .250 

.020 X .187 

.032 X .250 

.032 X.250

.032 X.250

.020 X.187

.032 X.250

.032 X.250

.032 X.250

.020 X.187

.032 X.250

.032 X.250

L

.54 

.63

.63

.54

.63

.63

.63

.77

.86

.93

.77 

.87 

.87

.93

.77 

.87 

.87

.77 

.87 

.87

.97

.72

.51 

.72

.77

.97

.80

.94

1.05

.97

.82 

.97

1.05

W

.16 

.23 

.31

.16

.23

.31

.31

.16 

.23 

.31

.16

.23

.31

.31

.16

.23 

.32

.16

.23 

.32

.31

.25

.19 

.25

.25

.25

.19

.25

.25

.25

.19

.25

.25

DIMENSIONS

Non-
Insulated

Butted
Seam

Vinyl
Insulated

Butted
Seam

Nylon
Insulated
Sleeved

Barrel

Nylon
Insulated
Sleeved

Barrel

F/M SERIES

16600

16602

16604

16606

16608

16610

16612

16620

16622

16624

16626

16628

16630

16632

16640

16642

16644

16646

16648

16650

16652

16660

16662

16664

16666

16680

16682

16684

16686

16690

16692

16694

16696

FEMALE DISCONNECTS

NAED
NUMBER

MALE DISCONNECTS

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT

Vinyl
Insulated

Butted
Seam

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

Non-
Insulated

Butted
Seam
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0.18 BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

0.13

0.13

0.18

0.13

0.13

0.22

0.16

0.16
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WIRE
RANGE COLOR

SPADE
SIZE

CATALOG
NUMBER

QTY/
BOX

#18-22

#14-16

#10-12

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

.032 X .250

F 18-250FN

F 14-250FN

F 10-250FN

.84

.84 .38

.94

F/M-FN SERIES Straight Configuration

SPADE DISCONNECTS

Male and female FN 
Straight Configuration
Spade Disconnects 
form fully insulated sets.

16705

16715

16725

NAED
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
LENGTH    WIDTH

FEMALE DISCONNECTS

50

#18-22

#14-16

RED

BLUE
.032 X .250

FL 18-250FN

FL 14-250FN
.38

.56

.63

16708

16718
50

#18-22

#14-16

#10-12

RED

BLUE

YELLOW

.032 X .250

M 18-250FN

M 14-250FN

M 10-250FN

1.0

1.0 .47

1.1

16706

16716

16726

MALE DISCONNECTS

50

FULLY NYLON INSULATED
For use where a touch-safe connection is important
Copper, tin-plated
Fully nylon insulated

NON-INSULATED

MMF SERIES Split Configuration
WIRE

RANGE SPADE SIZE
CATALOG
NUMBER

QTY/
BOX

NAED
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
LENGTH    WIDTH

– .032 X .250MMF-250 .75 .5616724 50

FEMALE DISCONNECTS
WIRE

RANGE COLOR
SPADE

SIZE
CATALOG
NUMBER

QTY/
BOX

NAED
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
LENGTH    WIDTH

FL SERIES     Flag Configuration
WIRE

RANGE SPADE SIZE
CATALOG
NUMBER

QTY/
BOX

NAED
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
LENGTH    WIDTH

#14-18

#10-12
.032 X .250

FL 14-250

FL 10-250

.52 .38

.63 .38

16722

16720
50

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT

FL-FN SERIES Flag Configuration

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT

0.11

0.12

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT

EST. SHIPPING
WEIGHT(lbs) UNIT
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